
12. Werner-John-Gedenkturnier

Oldisleben, 06.09.2013

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Jurke Gewichtsklasse

21kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Illarion Altenburg TSG Halle-Neustadt
TÜ 7:0

42
0:00

13 Fr
 1  5  0  1  0  0  11 2

2 Jeremy Rostowski RSV Heldrungen
0:00

01 Fr
0:00

13
 0  1  0  0  0  0  3 3

3 Jonas Nürnberger AC Werdau
Fr

PS 5:4

31
TÜ 10:3

42
 2  7  0  1  0  0  15 1
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